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EXTENT OF PARKING

ZONING NOTES

CURRENT ZONING: NORTH PARCEL

LOT AREA : 3,538 m?
DEVELOPMENT STATS REQUIRED EXISTING BLDG. PROPOSED

PODIUM (LEVELS 2-3) LOT WIDTH 66.4m

LOT DEPTH 53.7m

UP‘ UNITS

TOTAL UNITS 510

PODIUM (LEVELS 2-3)
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i O’CONNOR SETBACK MIN. 2.4m VARIES, MIN. 1.5m
i MACLAREN SETBACK MIN. 0.5m VARIES, MIN 1.0m
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PARKING
ENTRANCE

REAR YARD SETBACK MIN. 2.0m VARIES, MIN. 1.5m
GILMOUR SETBACK MIN. 2.49m VARIES, MIN. 2.49m

TOWER (LEVELS 10-25)

BUILDING HEIGHTS
3 STOREY PODIUM +/- 15 m
27 STOREY TOWER +/- 96 m
25 STOREY TOWER +/- 90 m

LEVELS 4 & 9 BELOW
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TOWER (LEVELS 10-27)

J, 11430

BUILDING AREA

TOTAL GROSS +/— 418,811 sq.ft.(38,909 sq.m.)
TOTAL NET (RESIDENTIAL + COMMERCIAL/RETAIL) +/— 336,340 sq.ft.(31,247 sq.m.)

BELOW

LEVEL 4 &9
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GROSS FLOOR AREA (city def.) +/— 336,340 sq.ft.(31,247 sqg.m.)
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NOTE: ALL EXISTING SITE INFORMATION AS PER SITE SURVEY PLAN DATED MAY 26, 2020
AND PREPARED BY STANTEC GEOMATICS LTD
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UNIT RATIOS PROPOSED

PHASE 1 — NORTH BUILDING
TOTAL UNIT COUNT 271
STUDIOS 35 13%
1 BEDROOM 142 52%
1 BEDROOM + DEN 3 1%
2 BEDROOM 89 33%
2 BEDROOM + DEN 2 1%
PHASE 2 — SOUTH BUILDING
| TOTAL UNIT COUNT 239
| STUDIOS 22 9%
| 1 BEDROOM 144 60%
% 1 BEDROOM + DEN 9 4%
i e 2 BEDROOM 54 23%
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PHASE 2 I
SOUTH TOWER

25 STOREYS

TOTAL GROSS = 201,545 SQ.FT. (18,724 SQ.M,)

| NETRES.= 161,442 SQ.FT. (14,998 SQ.M.)

| NET COMM./RETAIL = 1,943 SQ.FT. (181 SQ.M|)

TOTAL NET: 163,385 SQ.FT.(15,179 SQ.M.)
Approx. +/- 239 Units

MECH. PENTHOUSE

47240
N,

34540
L3

2 BEDROOM + DEN 10 4%
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6826

AMENITY SPACE REQUIREMENTS: 6 m? REQUIRED PER UNIT

g

PHASE 1

PHASE 1 (NORTH BUILDING)
(271 X 6 SQM. = 1,626 SQ.M. REQUIRED AMENITY SPACE)

HMHQO (813 SQ.M. REQUIRED TO BE COMMON AMENITY SPACE)

\ NORTH TOWER

PHASE 2 (SOUTH BUILDING)

27 STOREYS

(239 X 6 SQM. = 1,434 SQ.M. REQUIRED AMENITY SPACE)

(717 SQM. REQUIRED TO BE COMMON AMENITY SPACE)

TOTAL GROSS = 217,266 SQ.FT.

PHASE 1&2 COMBINED (NORTH & SOUTH BUILDINGS)

(20,185 SQ.M.)

(510 X 6 SQM. = 3,060 SQ.M. REQUIRED AMENITY SPACE)
(1,530 SQ.M. REQUIRED TO BE COMMON AMENITY SPACE)

NET RES. = 171,845 SQ.FT.

PROVIDED AMENITY SPACE

(15,965 SQ.M.)

16958
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PHASE 1 (NORTH BUILDING): 1 | 25-01-31 ISSUED FOR REZONING
2.079 SQ.M. PROVIDED AMENITY SPACE

NET COMM./RETAIL = 1,110 SQ.FT.

|
| 1,381 SQ.M. PROVIDED TO BE COMMON AMENITY SPACE no.| date revision

A 7/ ENTRANC

(103 SQ.M.)

‘ PHASE 2 (SOUTH BUILDING)
| 1,880 SQ.M. PROVIDED AMENITY SPACE
| 1,370 SQ.M. PROVIDED TO BE COMMON AMENITY SPACE

~

ENTRA

TOTAL NET: 172,955 SQ.FT.
(16,068 SQ.M.)
Approx. +/- 271 Units

It is the responsibility of the appropriate
contractor to check and verify all dimen—
sions on site and report all errors and/
or omissions to the architect.
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PHASE 1 & 2 COMBINED (NORTH & SOUTH BUILDINGS)
TMHO Ur e 3,959 SQ.M. PROVIDED AMENITY SPACE

2751 SQ.M. PROVIDED TO BE COMMON AMENITY SPACE Al contractors must comply with all
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, e pertinent codes and by—laws.
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Do not scale drawings.
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j FH PARKING REQUIREMENTS: This drawing may not be used for

¥ construction until signed.
/ PROVIDED RESIDENTIAL PARKING
ENTRAN PHASE 1 (NORTH BUILDING):

ENTRA Copyright reserved.

EXISTING | I - " 4 WS — 5\ — R V EXISTING CURB TO 164 RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED FOR 271 UNITS (0.61 /UNIT) (PARKING LEVELS P1-P4)
BE REI - s T A\ 7/ BE REINSTATED  \ PHASE 2 (SOUTH BUILDING):

””” 110 RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED FOR 239 UNITS (0.46 /UNIT) (PARKING LEVELS P1-P4)

PHASE 1 & 2 COMBINED (NORTH & SOUTH BUILDINGS):

274 RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED FOR 510 UNITS (0.54 /UNIT) (PARKING LEVELS P1-P4)
PROVIDED VISITOR PARKING

PHASE 1 (NORTH BUILDING):

28 VISITOR PARKING SPACES PROVIDED FOR 271 UNITS (0.1 /UNIT) (PARKING LEVEL P1)

PHASE 2 (SOUTH BUILDING): U n S T U D I 0

HMH (O (( N

)

PHASE 1 & 2 COMBINED (NORTH & SOUTH BUILDINGS):
52 VISITOR PARKING SPACES PROVIDED FOR 510 UNITS (0.1 /UNIT) (PARKING LEVEL P1)

MH ()
MH ()

Hobin Architecture
BICYCLE PARKING REQUIREMENTS: 510 * 0.5 = 255 I porated

MH ()

24 VISITOR PARKING SPACES PROVIDED FOR 239 UNITS (0.1 /UNIT) (PARKING LEVEL P1)
PROVIDED BICYCLE PARKING 63 Pamilla Street I'

HMH ‘ I
O QOttawa, Ontario . .

(@
HMHO HMHO
HMH () 435 (165 VERTICAL + 260 HORIZONTAL) BICYCLE PARKING SPACES PROVIDED FOR 510 UNITS (0.85/UNIT) Canada K1S3K7
/ TMH () * LOCATED IN UNDERGROUND PARKING GARAGE, AT GROUND LEVEL (INT.), AND AT GRADE (EXT.) T 6132387200 I'
TMH il --
O F: 613-235-2005
MH (O MH () E: mail@hobinarc.com HOB I N
MH O hobinarc.com ARCHITECTURE
UpP
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HMH MHSTM (O '
O 267 O'CONNOR
OTTAWA, ON.
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